

SLP(Cr1.)No. 1242 OF 2003

ITEM No.MM

COURT No 1

SEC. IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

SLP(Cr1) 1242/2003

Kannan

Appellants

VERSUS

State of Tamil Nadu & Anr.

Respondents

Date 28.3.2003 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For petitioner

Mr. K.K. Mani, Adv.

For Respondent:

UPON being mentioned by counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.J  
.SP2

List the matter on 4.4.2003.

.SP1

Sushma

(S.Krishnan)  
Court Master